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Qualifying started at 9:45:15 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(82) joakim carlsson
1 9:47:31.186
2 1:27.676 +10.415 9:48:58.862
3 1:21.260 +3.999 9:50:20.122
4 1:23.616 +6.355 9:51:43.738
5 1:21.709 +4.448 9:53:05.447
6 1:18.836 +1575 9:54:24.283
7 1:19.673 +2412 9:55:43.956
8 1:18.522 +1.261 9:57:02.478
9 1:17.261 9:58:19.739
(8) Martin Toudal
1 9:47:34.180
2 1:25.256 +4.022 9:48:59.436
3 1:25.480 +4.246 9:50:24.916
4 1:24.201 +2.967 9:51:49.117
5 1:22.443 +1.209 9:53:11.560
6 1:21.99 +0.762 9:54:33.556
7 1:21.234 9:55:54.790
(11) Jacob Andersen
1 9:53:10.335
2 1:26.768 +3.299 9:54:37.103
3 1:23.469 9:56:00.572
4 1:28.680 +5.211 9:57:29.252
(34) Peter Kofoed
1 9:47:29.401
2 1:27.533 +2.916 9:48:56.934
3 1:27.326 +2.709 9:50:24.260
4 1:24.617 9:51:48.877
5 1:25.221 +0.604 9:53:14.098
6 1:26.762 +2.145 9:54:40.860
7 1:27.267 +2.650 9:56:08.127
8 1:29.884 +5.267 9:57:38.011
(-27-) - 8403983 -
1 9:50:45.202
2 1:37.491 +9.859 9:52:22.693
3 1:32.647 +5.015 9:53:55.340
4 1:29.846 +2.214 9:55:25.186
5 1:27.632 9:56:52.818
6 1:28.780 +1.148 9:58:21.598
(58) Viktor Borre Kjeer
1 9:53:09.589
2 1:38.282 +4.343 9:54:47.871
3 1:33.939 9:56:21.810
(33) Nicolai Vanggard Jgrgensen
1 9:53:48.608
2 2:00.274 +1.574 9:55:48.882
3 1:58.700 9:57:47.582
(666) Benny Okson
1 9:56:31.013
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
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